E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 3  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
Extended L-Band Active Splitters (4-way, 8-way, 16-way)
LSEL EcoLine Series
…designed for perfect signals
The LSEL EcoLine series represents reliable active L-Band
splitters in a 1RU/19” rackmount design. They are available as
single splitters (1:4, 1:8, 1:16), dual splitters (2 x 1:4, 2 x 1:8 and 2
x 1:16) and quad splitter (4 x 1:4, 4 x 1:8).

Humidity: 90%, non-condensing
RoHS: Compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Type with 50Ohm SMA(f) Connectors
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LS104EL-50S 9001168 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS108EL-50S 9000751 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS116EL-50S 9000755 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:16, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2104EL-50S on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2108EL-50S on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2116EL-50S on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:16, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS4104EL-50S on request Active Quad L-Band Splitter, 4 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS4108EL-50S on request Active Quad L-Band Splitter, 4 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
Type with 50Ohm BNC(f) Connectors
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LS104EL-50B 9000748 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS108EL-50B 9001170 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS116EL-50B 9000756 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:16, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2104EL-50B on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2108EL-50B on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2116EL-50B on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:16, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS4104EL-50B on request Active Quad L-Band Splitter, 4 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS4108EL-50B on request Active Quad L-Band Splitter, 4 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 50Ohm BNC(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
Type with 75Ohm F(f) Connectors
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LS104EL-75F 9000749 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS108EL-75F 9000753 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS116EL-75F 9000757 Active L-Band Splitter, 1 x 1:16, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2104EL-75F on request Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2108EL-75F 9000770 Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS2116EL-75F 9001105 Active Dual L-Band Splitter, 2 x 1:16, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS4104EL-75F on request Active Quad L-Band Splitter, 4 x 1:4, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount
LS4108EL-75F on request Active Quad L-Band Splitter, 4 x 1:8, LNB-supply, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19" rack mount